
p. 104

Aquilo LST		
Ladder Style Towel Rail
Curved			 
Low Surface Temperature (LST)
40, 80 and 90 W

Usage

Features and Benefits

For use in bathrooms to provide dry warm towels.

Low surface temperature electric towel rails are ideal 
for applications where safety is paramount such as 
schools, hospitals, retirement homes and student 
accommodation.

•	 Stylish and modern curved 		
	 ladder design  
•	 Low surface temperature of 		
	 below 43°C
•	 Low power rating reduces 
	 energy consumption
•	 High quality stainless steel
•	 Easy to clean finish

Space Heating

•	 Lightweight and easy to
	 install
•	 Slimline profile
•	 Rapid heat up
•	 Robust mounting brackets 	
	 included

Product Code

40

80

90

No

No

No

0.2

0.4

0.4

AQ40LC

AQ80LC

AQ90LC

TimerPower
(W)

Current
(amps)



p. 105

Outer Casing
Stainless steel, high polish

Controls
None 

Safety 
Overheat temperature 
protection.

IP Rating
IPX4

Installation
Wall mounting kit included
and must be used.

Electrical Connection
Installation must comply 
with current IEE regulations.

The product should be connected 
to the fixed wiring of the property 
via a double pole fused spur with 
a minimum break capacity 
of 13 amps.

Cable pre-wired (1.5m), white
cable entry to the bottom right
of the towel rail.

Class I

Approvals
CE

Standard Warranty
1 year parts or replacement 
warranty.

Space Heating

Product Code

860

1020

720

530

600

400

130 2.9

140 4

120 2.4

AQ80LC

AQ90LC

AQ40LC

Width
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Weight
(kg)


