Ladder Style Towel Rail Curved

Low Surface Temperature (LST) 40, 80 and 90 W



Usage

For use in bathrooms to provide dry warm towels.

Low surface temperature electric towel rails are ideal for applications where safety is paramount such as schools, hospitals, retirement homes and student accommodation.

Features and Benefits

- Stylish and modern curved ladder design
- Low surface temperature of below 43°C
- Low power rating reduces energy consumption
- High quality stainless steel
- · Easy to clean finish

- Lightweight and easy to install
- · Slimline profile
- Rapid heat up
- Robust mounting brackets included

Product Code	Power (W)	Timer	Current (amps)
AQ40LC	40	No	0.2
AQ80LC	80	No	0.4
AQ90LC	90	No	0.4



Outer Casing Stainless steel, high polish

Controls

None

Safety

Overheat temperature protection.

IP Rating

IPX4

Installation

Wall mounting kit included and must be used.



Electrical Connection Installation must comply with current IEE regulations.

The product should be connected to the fixed wiring of the property via a double pole fused spur with a minimum break capacity of 13 amps.

Cable pre-wired (1.5m), white cable entry to the bottom right of the towel rail.

Class I

Approvals

CE

Standard Warranty

1 year parts or replacement warranty.

Product Code	Height (mm)	Width (mm)	Depth (mm)	Weight (kg)
AQ40LC	720	400	120	2.4
AQ80LC	860	530	130	2.9
AQ90LC	1020	600	140	4